GRIP Head office (Jinsung Eurotec co., ltd.)
#817 Daerung technotown 12nd Gasandigital 2 ro 14 Geumcheon-gu Seoul Republic of korea.
GRIP Factory
#b101-201 397 Seckcheon-ro Buchun-si Gyeonggi-do Republic of Korea
Tel.+82 32 624 0907~8
Fax.+82 32 624 0909

Worm Gear
PR
ESET
Radial length adjust system
-Rigid worm gears type(10mm)
Clamping screw
How to use
1step- insert tool.
2step- Length setting with side worm gear.
3step- Lock the clamping screw.
10mm up and down
Suitable for multi-axis spindle
machine tool setting.
HSK-A63
Availability:      Stock Short lead time On request
HSK-A63/GPS8/80 8 25  28 50 80
HSK-A63/GPS6/80 6 23  26 50 80
HSK-A63/GPS10/85 27  30 50 85
HSK-A63/GPS12/90 29 32 50 90
TR-4.0
37.5
37.5
42.5
47.5
27.5
27.5
32.5
37.5
TR-4.0
TR-4.0
TR-4.0
10
12
T-2.0
HSK-A63/GPS16/95 16 35 38 50 95
HSK-A63/GPS14/90 14 31 34 50 90
HSK-A63/GPS18/95 37 40 50 95
HSK-A63/GPS20/100 39 42 50 100
TR-4.0
52.5
47.5
52.5
52.5
42.5
37.5
42.5
42.5
TR-4.0
TR-4.0
TR-4.0
18
20
1.2
HSK-A63/GPS25/120 46 50 - 120
HSK-A63/GPS32/125 56 60 - 125
61
65
51
55